Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on March 7, 2026

NAME

BOUVIER, COLBERT II
DUBINA, RYAN

DUNBAR, CAMRON
DUNBAR, CAMRON
LEFORT, ADOLPH JR
SMITH, PERRION

SMITH, PERRION
STEVENS, JADE

Total Records:

AGE

52
45

21
21
34
35

35
34

ADDRESS

622 HAMILTON ST, LAROSE, LA 70373

CHARGES BOOKING

CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 03/06/26

308 SOUTHDOWN WEST BLVD, HOUMA, LA 70360 14:63.3 - ENTER/REMAIN AFTER BEING FORBIDDEN - Immovable 03/06/26

102 BRADFORD ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
102 BRADFORD ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
268 LEDET LN, LAROSE, LA 70373

204 RIDGEWAY ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

204 RIDGEWAY ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
207 OAK D ST, LAROSE, LA 70373

Structure

CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE 03/06/26
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 03/06/26
CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE 03/06/26

14:63.3 - ENTER/REMAIN AFTER BEING FORBIDDEN - Immovable
Structure

14:106 - OBSCENITY (FELONY) 03/06/26
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 03/06/26

AGENCY

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Nicholls Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department
Thibodaux Police Department
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Nicholls Police Department

Nicholls Police Department

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Page 1 of 1



