

Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on March 7, 2026

NAME	AGE	ADDRESS	CHARGES	BOOKING	AGENCY
BOUVIER, COLBERT II	52	622 HAMILTON ST, LAROSE, LA 70373	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	03/06/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
DUBINA, RYAN	45	308 SOUTHDOWN WEST BLVD, HOUMA, LA 70360	14:63.3 - ENTER/REMAIN AFTER BEING FORBIDDEN - Immoveable Structure	03/06/26	Nicholls Police Department
DUNBAR, CAMRON	21	102 BRADFORD ST, THIBODAU, LA 70301	CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE	03/06/26	Thibodaux Police Department
DUNBAR, CAMRON	21	102 BRADFORD ST, THIBODAU, LA 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	03/06/26	Thibodaux Police Department
LEFORT, ADOLPH JR	34	268 LEDET LN, LAROSE, LA 70373	CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE	03/06/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
SMITH, PERRION	35	204 RIDGEWAY ST, THIBODAU, LA 70301	14:63.3 - ENTER/REMAIN AFTER BEING FORBIDDEN - Immoveable Structure		Nicholls Police Department
SMITH, PERRION	35	204 RIDGEWAY ST, THIBODAU, LA 70301	14:106 - OBSCENITY (FELONY)	03/06/26	Nicholls Police Department
STEVENS, JADE	34	207 OAK D ST, LAROSE, LA 70373	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	03/06/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Total Records: 8